
Christmas and New Year Opening hours 
Abbey Field Medical Centre 

 
 

Day Time 

Monday 15th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Tuesday 16th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 17th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Thursday 18th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Friday 19th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Saturday 20th Dec 09:00 – 17:00 – pre booked appointments only 

Sunday 21st Dec CLOSED 

Monday 22nd Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Tuesday 23rd Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 24th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Thursday 25th Dec CLOSED 

Friday 26th Dec CLOSED 

Saturday 27th Dec 09:00 – 17:00 – pre booked appointments only 

Sunday 28th Dec CLOSED 

Monday 29th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Tuesday 30th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 31st Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Thursday 1st Jan CLOSED 

Friday 2nd Jan 08:00 – 18:30 

 

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year    



Christmas and New Year Opening hours 
Elmstead Surgery 

 

Day Time 

Monday 15th Dec 08:00 – 15:00 

Tuesday 16th Dec 14:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 17th Dec 08:00 – 15:00 

Thursday 18th Dec 14:00 – 18:30 

Friday 19th Dec 08:00 – 15:00 

Saturday 20th Dec CLOSED 

Sunday 21st Dec CLOSED 

Monday 22nd Dec 08:00 – 15:00 

Tuesday 23rd Dec 14:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 24th Dec 08:00 – 15:00 

Thursday 25th Dec CLOSED 

Friday 26th Dec CLOSED 

Saturday 27th Dec CLOSED 

Sunday 28th Dec CLOSED 

Monday 29th Dec 08:00 – 15:00 

Tuesday 30th Dec 14:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 31st Dec 08:00 – 15:00 

Thursday 1st Jan CLOSED 

Friday 2nd Jan 08:00 – 15:00 

 

 
Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year  



Christmas and New Year Opening hours 
Hawthorn Surgery 

 

Day Time 

Monday 15th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Tuesday 16th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 17th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Thursday 18th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Friday 19th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Saturday 20th Dec CLOSED 

Sunday 21st Dec CLOSED 

Monday 22nd Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Tuesday 23rd Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 24th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Thursday 25th Dec CLOSED 

Friday 26th Dec CLOSED 

Saturday 27th Dec CLOSED 

Sunday 28th Dec CLOSED 

Monday 29th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Tuesday 30th Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Wednesday 31st Dec 08:00 – 18:30 

Thursday 1st Jan CLOSED 

Friday 2nd Jan 08:00 – 18:30 

 
 

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 


